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E. HALTON (north of Steeles, south of 5th SR)

8529 FIFTH LIN

~ | Wonderful 3 bedroom bungalow overlooking valley and =

countryside with walkout finished basement to above |&
| sround pool and pond; walkouts from kit. and MBR to &

FABULOUS COUNTRY PROPERTY ~ { deck; MBR has sunken jacuzzi, ensuite and w/i closet; |
Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/Horse barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above ~ | Mn. fl. laundry; Gorgeous kit. in Pine; 2 sided FP |&
sround pool and decking just off your living room; home has renovated kit: main bath; HW, ceramics, broadloom, | { between LR & sitting room; sep. oversized 3 car garage. |
R + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Enjoy! $589,900. MLSW461260 |
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8l GEORGETOWN SOUTH CHARLESTON’ BUSINESS tl = s i‘;‘{%ﬁﬁ“ﬁﬁﬁ 385‘;5 e
8 Gorgeous Decor - Fabulous layout; open concept eat-in | | RETREAT | B o it hame di Eaate iz 1.3 ikl
" 1itchen and fam. rm. across back with gas FP & French | | Gorgeous 5 bedroom Victorian home plus 2 separate | | A = q l d d lnd ey
i doors to patio; Lovely ‘Oak’ laminate flooring in most | | renovated housekeeping units, Triple Car Garage -k Bee ?’ﬁ dmgrnm& PO pone 4 ﬂan e l
1 yooms: Fin. rec. rm. wikitchenette and walk-in closet | w/attached heated workshop, plus 24 x 48 shed/barn | Epautl uly ﬂec:{}}' e M(éper;lconcept SO opr,_stp a;1ﬁud5
4 2nd lofs of storage; MBR has luxurious 4 pc. ensuite and | | (could be used for horse stalls), tennis/basketball court, it., maple flooring, MBR has gorgeous ensuite; .“1“5 ed |8
1 walk-in: Glass enclosure at front ent. See pics at | | gazebo, hot tub, 400’ of Grand River frontage. Allon93| basement with rec. room + 2 bedrooms; Triple car
o| W438052. $378,000. | acres - Grand Valley Area. $610,000.. MLSX406076
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garage! $595,000. MLSW443634
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R TR | BUNGALOW ON 2.83 ACRE ESTATE LOT | S e

CENTRAL LOCATION' | Fabulous layout - great decor - gourmet kitchen! Like new! | READY TO MOVE IN
| Sweet 3 bedroom bungalow in great area of| | 2300+ sq ft in Speyside area estate subdivision, easy access to |} | 5uely 4 BR + 1 bedroom legal basement apart- -
8 C . Walki dist t t Milton, Acton, Georgetown. Designer windows, gas FP, cathe- | itz l
| Leorgetown. a Ing distance 10 MOSLE 1 4ra) ceiling in great room; 9' ceilings, California shutters, 3 | | ment. Centrally located close to ‘GO’, Updated (&
| amenities. Updated kitchen cabinets, fin-| | sliders; HW & ceramic floors; 4 pc. MBR ensuite w/soaker tub, | | flooring (Pergo vinyl) and broadloom, kitchen cab- |

| corner window, main floor laundry. Mixed bush; ready for inets, most windows, trim. Freshly painted. Deck -
| overlooks fenced backyard. $264,900. |

4 ished rec room, _hardwood floors, gas fire- your landscaping/deck ideas. Unfinished basement, entry to
| place, updated shingles. $234,900. | insulated double garage. $565,000. MLSW382894 | | ¥r'ansancsg .

~ E-Mail: bmckeown@on.aibn.com




